
The Dossier



Assignment: Signatures
Codenamed cocktails with a simple objective. That’s 
our shorthand. Expect clean flavors, smart balance, and 
glassware that suits the sip. Choose by vibe and we’ll 
handle the rest.

Gin with apple and pear

Light and aromatic with a silky foam. 
Apple and pear sit just off-dry and 
the gin keeps it clean. A cool, long 
sip.

Scotch and blood orange

Crisp and refreshing with a gentle 
Scotch frame. Tall, cold, and clear 
with a soft green note from the 
thyme. Spritz energy without bub-
bles.

Cloud Cover

Thyme Line

118

128

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

Gin, raspberry and Aperol

A fresh raspberry sour that stays 
crisp, not sweet. Silky shake and a 
cool finish with a soft berry glow.

Rose Cipher 128



Jaeger with peach and spice reduction

Herbal meets ripe stone fruit in a 
silky stir. Light sweetness with a 
fresh lift and a glossy finish. Elegant 
and easy to sip.

Orchard Intercept 138

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

Bourbon, cherry and chestnut

Warm and smooth with roasted 
depth and dark fruit. Slow over a 
clear block of ice. A steady sipper for 
unhurried moments.

Tequila and poblano chillies

Bright citrus with a gentle ember of 
spice. The rim adds a savory spark so 
you set the heat. Lively and not too 
heavy.

Ember Protocol

Heat Signature

118

128



Gin, Campari, Sweet vemouth

Dark Rum, Campari, Lime, Syrup, Pineapple

Bourbon, Aperol, Montenegro, Lemon

Bourbon, Brown sugar

Bourbon, Sweet vermouth, Bitters

Vodka, Averna, Espresso, Coffee liquer

Vodka, Sherry, Tomato juice, Spice mix, Lemon

Dry, Dirty, or Vesper with a lemon twist or olive.

Negroni

Jungle Bird

Paper Plane

Old Fashioned

Manha!an

Espresso Martini

Bloody Mary

Martini your way

128

138

128

128

128

138

118

138

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

Classified: The Classics
If you don’t see your go to, say the name and we’ll make 
it. Prefer it drier, lighter, or with a twist you like? Tell us. 
We’ll build it your way.



All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

All bottles and pours.

Champagne and 
Spirits



Champagne

MAGNUM BOTTLE 1500ml

NV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

NV Moët & Chandon Golder Lightup

NV Moët & Chandon N.I.R. Rosé

2010 Dom Pérignon

BOTTLE 750ml

NV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

2013 Dom Pérignon

2013 Dom Pérignon Rose

NV Armand de Brignac Brut Gold

MAGNUM CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE

4,280

4,280

4,780

9,800

1,980

4,480

6,280

6,800

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.



Champagne

BOTTLE 750ml Trains

NV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label x 6

NV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label x 12

2013 Dom Pérignon x 6

2013 Dom Pérignon x 12

NV Armand de Brignac Brut Gold x 3

CHAMPAGNE TRAINS BOTTLE

11,800

22,800

26,800

52,800

19,900

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.



Belvedere 70cl

Belvedere 175cl

Belvedere 300cl

Belvedere 600cl

Belvedere 10 70cl

Grey Goose 70cl

Grey Goose 175cl

Beluga Noble 70cl

Beluga Noble 150cl

Don Julio Blanco 75cl

Don Julio Añejo 75cl

Don Julio 1942 75cl

Clase Azul Blanco 75cl

Clase Azul Reposado 75cl

Clase Azul Reposado 175cl

Patrón Silver 75cl

Casamigos Blanco 70cl

Casamigos Reposado 70cl

Tanqueray No.TEN 

Hendrick’s

Monkey 47 Dry Gin

VODKA

TEQUILA

GIN

BOTTLE

3,200

7,200

14,000

28,000

6,800

3,200

7,200

3,200

7,200

3,200

3,900

7,800

6,200

7,800

17,000

3,200

2,980

3,780

3,150 

3,650

3,650

GLASS

118

118

148

178

148

128

148

128 

148

168

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.



BLENDED SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

HIGHLAND

The Macallan 12

The Macallan 18

Singleton 12

Singleton 15

Singleton 21

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Maker’s Mark

Jack Daniel’s

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

WHISKY BOTTLE

5,300

2,900

6,880

2,900

3,500

5,800

GLASS

108

138

138

168

108

98

108

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.



Hennessy X.O

Hennessy V.S.O.P

Martell XO

Martell Noblige

Bacardi Ocho 8

Bacardi Blanca

Kweichow Moutai Flying Fairy 2022

COGNAC

RUM

MOUTAI

BOTTLE

4,800

3,280

4,980

4,880

2,880

2,190

7,800

GLASS

380

128

118

98

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.
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