

The Dossier

MISSION

Assignment: Signatures

Codenamed cocktails with a simple objective. That's our shorthand. Expect clean flavors, smart balance, and glassware that suits the sip. Choose by vibe and we'll handle the rest.



Rose Cipher

128

Gin, raspberry and Aperol

A fresh raspberry sour that stays crisp, not sweet. Silky shake and a cool finish with a soft berry glow.



Cloud Cover

118

Gin with apple and pear

Light and aromatic with a silky foam. Apple and pear sit just off-dry and the gin keeps it clean. A cool, long sip.



Thyme Line

128

Scotch and blood orange

Crisp and refreshing with a gentle Scotch frame. Tall, cold, and clear with a soft green note from the thyme. Spritz energy without bubbles.



Ember Protocol

118

Bourbon, cherry and chestnut

Warm and smooth with roasted depth and dark fruit. Slow over a clear block of ice. A steady sipper for unhurried moments.



Heat Signature

128

Tequila and poblano chillies

Bright citrus with a gentle ember of spice. The rim adds a savory spark so you set the heat. Lively and not too heavy.



Orchard Intercept

138

Jaeger with peach and spice reduction

Herbal meets ripe stone fruit in a silky stir. Light sweetness with a fresh lift and a glossy finish. Elegant and easy to sip.

Classified: The Classics

If you don't see your go to, say the name and we'll make it. Prefer it drier, lighter, or with a twist you like? Tell us. We'll build it your way.

Negroni	128
Gin, Campari, Sweet vermouth	
Manhattan	128
Bourbon, Sweet vermouth, Bitters	
Espresso Martini	138
Vodka, Averna, Espresso, Coffee liqueur	
Old Fashioned	128
Bourbon, Brown sugar	
Jungle Bird	138
Dark Rum, Campari, Lime, Syrup, Pineapple	
Paper Plane	128
Bourbon, Aperol, Montenegro, Lemon	
Bloody Mary	118
Vodka, Sherry, Tomato juice, Spice mix, Lemon	
Martini your way	138
Dry, Dirty, or Vesper with a lemon twist or olive.	

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

Champagne and Spirits

All bottles and pours.

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

Champagne

CHAMPAGNE

BOTTLE 750ml

NV	Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	1,980
2013	Dom Pérignon	4,480
2013	Dom Pérignon Rose	6,280
NV	Armand de Brignac Brut Gold	6,800

MAGNUM CHAMPAGNE

MAGNUM BOTTLE 1500ml

NV	Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	4,280
NV	Moët & Chandon Golder Lightup	4,280
NV	Moët & Chandon N.I.R. Rosé	4,780
2010	Dom Pérignon	9,800

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

Champagne

CHAMPAGNE TRAINS

BOTTLE

BOTTLE 750ml Trains

NV	Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label x 6	11,800
NV	Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label x 12	22,800
2013	Dom Pérignon x 6	26,800
2013	Dom Pérignon x 12	52,800
NV	Armand de Brignac Brut Gold x 3	19,900

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

VODKA

GLASS BOTTLE

Belvedere 70cl	118	3,200
Belvedere 175cl		7,200
Belvedere 300cl		14,000
Belvedere 600cl		28,000
Belvedere 10 70cl		6,800
Grey Goose 70cl	118	3,200
Grey Goose 175cl		7,200
Beluga Noble 70cl		3,200
Beluga Noble 150cl		7,200

TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco 75cl	148	3,200
Don Julio Añejo 75cl	178	3,900
Don Julio 1942 75cl		7,800
Clase Azul Blanco 75cl		6,200
Clase Azul Reposado 75cl		7,800
Clase Azul Reposado 175cl		17,000
Patrón Silver 75cl	148	3,200
Casamigos Blanco 70cl	128	2,980
Casamigos Reposado 70cl	148	3,780

GIN

Tanqueray No.TEN	128	3,150
Hendrick's	148	3,650
Monkey 47 Dry Gin	168	3,650

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

WHISKY **GLASS BOTTLE**

BLENDED SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Black Label	108	
Johnnie Walker Blue Label		5,300

HIGHLAND

The Macallan 12	138	2,900
The Macallan 18		6,880
Singleton 12	138	2,900
Singleton 15	168	3,500
Singleton 21		5,800

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Maker's Mark	108	
Jack Daniel's	98	

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson	108	
---------	-----	--

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

COGNAC	GLASS	BOTTLE
---------------	--------------	---------------

Hennessy X.O	380	4,800
--------------	-----	-------

Hennessy V.S.O.P	128	3,280
------------------	-----	-------

Martell XO		4,980
------------	--	-------

Martell Noblige		4,880
-----------------	--	-------

RUM

Bacardi Ocho 8	118	2,880
----------------	-----	-------

Bacardi Blanca	98	2,190
----------------	----	-------

MOUTAI

Kweichow Moutai Flying Fairy 2022		7,800
-----------------------------------	--	-------

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

On a
MISSION